33 ) 34 3332

TUINMANSTUIN

Waterdrieblad, pijlkruid,
waterlelie, kikkerbest
Rhododendron

Azalea

Corylopsis spicata
Smarundinaria murielae
Matteuccia struthiopteris
Hydrangea aspera
Polystichum setiferum
Hydrangea petiolaris
Filipendula rubra Magnifica
Hosta Hyacinthina
Rhododendron impeditum
Cornus canadensis
Sinarundinaria nitida
Caltha palustris
Peltiphyllum peltatum
Podophylium hexandrum
Carex morrowii Variegata
Onoclea sensibilis
Rodgersia sambucifolia
Astilbe Prof. van der Wielen
Asperula odorata+ Aquilegia vulgaris
Wisteria floribunda
Fothergilla major

Ajuga reptans Rubra + Kaardebol +

26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
38

41
42

BBABERE

Stachys macrantha + Hondsdraf +
Penningkruid + Veronica chamaedrys +
Vogelmelk + Draad Ereprijs

Hosta Honey Bells

Trillium grandiflora

Geranium Biokovo

Nothofagus antarctica

Acanthus mollis

Petasites albus + Fluitekruid
Pentaglottis sempervirens
Cerastium tomentosum

Oxalis floribunda Rosea

Geranium Lancesteriense

Viburnum plicatum Watanabe
Lythrum salicaria

Phyllitis scolopendrium

Primula japonica Postford White
Astilbe Sprite + Osmunda claytoniana
Dentaria pentaphylla

Betula jacquemaontii

Alchemilla mollis

Rheum Ace of Hearts

Pulmonaria angustifolia

Mos + Erythronium White Beauty
Tiarella cordifolia + Lathyrus vernus
Blechnum spicant

Polygonum cuspidatum

LN



